Charles OSP Wire Terminal Housings offer
a simple, compact solution for termination
points at single and multi-unit dwellings.
Thermoplastic construction and rubber
grommets for dropwire cable entry create a
housing capable of protecting terminations
from the elements, insects and impact.
A sturdy, self-hinged lid provides convenient

Height:3.00” Height:4.50”
Depth: 1.90” Depth: 2.10”
Ordering Information
With Charles, You Can Depend On:
• Field-proven and unequaled 24-hour technical support
• Individualized application consultation
• Training courses available
Visit our website at http://www.charlesindustries.com
Charles Industries, Ltd.
Telecommunications Group
5600 Apollo Drive
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008
Voice: (847) 806-6300
FAX:  (847) 806-6231
E-mail: mktserv@charlesindustries.com
D-OSP112-C07is a registered trademark of Charles Industries, Ltd.
NETWORK EDGE INNOVATIONS™
WIRE TERMINAL HOUSINGS
Part #                Description
400-1000 1-Pair Wire Terminal Housing, No Ground Post
400-1000A 1-Pair Wire Terminal Housing, One Ground Post
400-2001 2-Pair Wire Terminal Housing, No Ground Post
400-2000A 2-Pair Wire Terminal Housing, One Ground Post
400-2000H Wire Terminal Housing, No Terminals, No Ground Post
400-2000ML Station Protector Housing, One Ground Terminal,
Accepts 1 or 2 Surge Protection Modules
400-3518-1W 2-Pair Wire Terminal Housing,
One Ground Post, Beam Clamp,
10’ Buried Service Wire
400-3518-3C 2-Pair Wire Terminal Housing,
One Ground Post, Beam Clamp
400-3518-3W 2-Pair Wire Terminal Housing,
One Ground Post, Beam Clamp,
35’ Buried Service Wire
400-6000A 6-Pair Wire Terminal Housing,
Two Ground Posts
400-6000A-1 6-Pair Wire Terminal Housing,
Center Grounding Bar
400-6000A-2 6-Pair Wire Terminal Housing,
Center Grounding Bar &
Removable Jumper Plates
ACCESSORIES
Part #                Description